
2015 LSU Softball
Conference statistics for LSU (as of May 03, 2015)

(SEC games only Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 15-9   Home: 9-3   Away: 6-6   SEC: 15-9

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

27 Bianka Bell  . 4 2 7 24-24 75 26 32 8 1 5 22 57  . 7 6 0 14 2 5 0  . 5 2 7 0 0 1-2 33 19 2  . 9 6 3

26 Bailey Landry  . 3 7 2 24-24 86 17 32 5 4 0 14 45  . 5 2 3 4 1 15 0  . 4 0 7 0 1 2-3 18 1 3  . 8 6 4

 8 Emily Griggs  . 3 4 5 24-24 55 13 19 1 2 0 7 24  . 4 3 6 11 0 11 0  . 4 5 5 0 3 3-4 28 1 2  . 9 3 5

77 Kellsi Kloss  . 3 2 4 24-24 68 13 22 2 0 7 21 45  . 6 6 2 9 2 13 0  . 4 0 2 3 0 0-1 131 5 1  . 9 9 3

 3 Sandra Simmons  . 2 8 4 24-24 67 10 19 1 0 2 11 26  . 3 8 8 9 1 4 0  . 3 7 2 1 2 3-3 107 4 3  . 9 7 4

 6 A.J. Andrews  . 2 8 2 24-24 78 16 22 3 0 1 6 28  . 3 5 9 11 2 12 0  . 3 7 6 2 1 6-7 38 0 3  . 9 2 7

 2 Sahvanna Jaquish  . 2 5 7 24-24 70 12 18 2 0 5 19 35  . 5 0 0 14 0 8 0  . 3 7 2 2 0 0-0 50 15 2  . 9 7 0

 5 Constance Quinn  . 2 5 5 22-21 55 10 14 1 0 2 11 21  . 3 8 2 10 0 10 0  . 3 6 9 0 0 4-4 35 24 10  . 8 5 5

--------------------

24 Alayna Falcon  . 3 0 8 5-4 13 1 4 1 0 0 2 5  . 3 8 5 0 0 0 0  . 3 0 8 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 4 Jenna Kreamer  . 2 7 3 8-8 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 3  . 2 7 3 3 0 2 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 0-0 10 18 0 1.000

11 Dylan Supak  . 2 2 6 15-11 31 2 7 3 0 0 6 10  . 3 2 3 6 0 13 1  . 3 4 2 1 1 0-0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0

25 Allie Walljasper  . 1 1 1 4-3 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 1 1 1 0 1 3 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0 5 4 3  . 7 5 0

10 Sydney Bourg  . 0 0 0 8-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 1 0  . 4 2 9 0 1 0-0 5 6 0 1.000

33 Kailey McCasland  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

14 Taylor Lockwood  . 0 0 0 7-0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 1 Layna Savoie  . 0 0 0 2-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 3 0 9 24 624 128 193 27 7 22 120 300  . 4 8 1 96 9 97 1  . 4 0 4 9 9 19-24 464 116 31  . 9 4 9

Opponents  . 2 1 7 24 590 73 128 6 1 16 59 184  . 3 1 2 65 14 159 1  . 3 0 8 3 10 11-12 453 181 27  . 9 5 9

LOB - Team (167), Opp (145). DPs turned - Team (5), Opp (10). CI - Team (0), Opp (1). IBB - Team (4), Bell 2, Jaquish 2.

(SEC games only Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

21 Carley Hoover  2 . 1 2 7-4 13 9 7 3/0 0 66.0 59 24 20 32 76 2 0 6  . 2 3 2 7 1 0 0 3

25 Allie Walljasper  2 . 4 2 3-3 8 8 5 1/0 0 43.1 36 23 15 10 30 1 1 5  . 2 1 7 1 9 0 2 5

19 Baylee Corbello  3 . 7 4 2-2 7 4 2 1/0 0 24.1 19 15 13 13 28 1 0 3  . 2 0 9 1 4 0 1 1

--------------------

16 Kelsee Selman  1 . 6 7 3-0 5 3 2 0/0 0 21.0 14 11 5 10 25 2 0 2  . 1 7 7 1 0 0 0 1

Totals  2 . 4 0 15-9 24 24 16 5/0 0 154.2 128 73 53 65 159 6 1 16  . 2 1 7 10 14 0 3 10

Opponents  4 . 9 1 9-15 24 24 5 1/1 2 151.0 193 128 106 96 97 27 7 22  . 3 0 9 11 9 3 9 9

PB - Team (4), Kloss 4, Opp (5). Pickoffs - Team (1), Kloss 1. SBA/ATT - Kloss (6-6), Hoover (5-6), Jaquish (5-5), Walljasper

(5-5), Corbello (1-1).



2015 LSU Softball
Conference statistics for LSU (as of May 03, 2015)

(SEC games only Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 4 Jenna Kreamer 28 10 18 0 1.000 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

21 Carley Hoover 15 2 13 0 1.000 0 5 1  . 8 3 3 0 0

10 Sydney Bourg 11 5 6 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kelsee Selman 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

77 Kellsi Kloss 137 131 5 1  . 9 9 3 3 6 0 1.000 4 0

 3 Sandra Simmons 114 107 4 3  . 9 7 4 3 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 2 Sahvanna Jaquish 67 50 15 2  . 9 7 0 1 5 0 1.000 0 0

27 Bianka Bell 54 33 19 2  . 9 6 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 8 Emily Griggs 31 28 1 2  . 9 3 5 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 6 A.J. Andrews 41 38 0 3  . 9 2 7 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

19 Baylee Corbello 8 1 6 1  . 8 7 5 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

26 Bailey Landry 22 18 1 3  . 8 6 4 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 5 Constance Quinn 69 35 24 10  . 8 5 5 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

25 Allie Walljasper 12 5 4 3  . 7 5 0 0 5 0 1.000 0 0

11 Dylan Supak 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

14 Taylor Lockwood 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

33 Kailey McCasland 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

 1 Layna Savoie 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

24 Alayna Falcon 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 611 464 116 31  . 9 4 9 5 11 1  . 9 1 7 4 0

Opponents 661 453 181 27  . 9 5 9 10 19 5  . 7 9 2 5 1

Hitting minimums - 75% of Games   2.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   3 IP   1.0 IP/Game


